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Briefing Outline

» Corporate Profile

» Core Business Activities
» Our Valued Customers
» Czech investment plan

» Financial performance and
status
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USA
San Jose, CA

CHINA
Kunshan
Dongguan

CZECH REPUBLIC

Jihlava

THAILAND
Ayutthaya

9 Manufacturing Sites/Offices
~Total Floor Space: 80,000 sqm
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HONG KONG

TAIWAN
Taipei
Taichung



Parts for SmartPhones/ IP Phonegheme" foldings Co., Limited

Speaker Grills/Bezels/Hinges for IP Phones
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Other Stamping Parts: Medical/3C/Misc o
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Parts For Various Automotive Applications
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HITACHI

Inspire the Next

Autoliv

BorgWarner
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19” Standard Racks & Custom Racks & Cabinets Lemtech Holdings Co., Limited
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EIA 19” server open rack EIA 19” Rack with doors 19” 2-post open rack Temperature control rack
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Rack Design & Manufacturing
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Lemtech Holdings Co.,

Rack Testing (3rd party UL lab)

- Static and Dynamic
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2,195,561

604,325

121,277

2,921,163

1,354,552

356,247

1,710,799

1,210,364

2,383,015

701,618

123,476

3,208,109

1,184,172

235,216

1,419,388

1,788,721

2,301,156

680,583

259,457

3,241,196

1,485,819

229,428

1,715,247

1,525,949
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3,320,411

970,751

425,767

4,716,929

2,956,336

140,981

3,097,317

1,619,612

3,805,114

1,230,891

362,422

5,398,427

2,732,977

791,346

3,524,323

1,874,104



Czech investment plan R TP

Lemtech Precision Material new layout
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Lemtech Precision Material

(Czech) s.r.o.
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2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
EEHF I 3,068,330 2,927,364 3,197,375 4,255,549 6,043,090
& 5= A 718,530 723,739 761,428 872,771 1,286,070
FEEL 343,068 301,927 319,948 340,548 605,959
i EF 221,406 202,316 100,013 314,516 405,403
& QP 6.73 5.19 1.71 7.55 9.67
EF - EPSREZULHBES (2014~2018) SUHMENER
30.00 - 7,000
: - - 6,000
s g >74 5o
- 4,000
igg o= —— . - 3,000
: - 2,000
5.00 = V - 1,000
0.00 0
FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18
- ER=x 23.42 24.72 23.81 20.51 21.28
——EPS 6.73 5.19 1.71 7,55 9.67
— 3,068 2,927 3,197 4,256 6,043
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2014
343,068

13,208
(41,619)
(23,669)

1,367

292,355
(70,949)
221,406

2015
301,927

19,559
(40,251)
(14,306)

(5,515)

261,414
(59,098)
202,316

2016
319,948

18,703
(51,361)
(12,284)

(3,126)

(48,068)

(171,867)

100,013

H 37

2017
340,548

17,583
59,189
(22,045)

(955)

394,320
(79,804)
314,516

e

2018

605,959

26,299
(59,085)
(45,642)

14,633

542,164

(136,761)

405,403
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2014
23.42
12.24
11.18
58.57
358,990
162.09
140.21
97
39

112

2015
24.72
14.41
10.31
44.24
604,250
201.24
175.60
116
47

115

2016
23.81
13.81
10.01
52.92
481,183
154.87
118.70
117
58

94
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2017
20.51
12.51
8.00
65.66
609,909
112.32
88.35
129
61

93

2018
21.28
11.25
10.03
65.28
550,292
139.23
102.48
124
60

97
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+ % 2,013,689 65.63 1,756,201 59.99 1,776,136 55.55 2,377,270 55.86 3,871,686 64.07

R 783,838 2555 891578 30.46 1,172,908 36.68 1484569 34.89 1705041 28.21
EHEH -] 121,130 3.95 115,078 3.93 108,732 3.40 92,352 217 76,076 1.26
2z Hu 149,673 4.88 164,507 5.62 139,599 4.37 301,358 7.08 390,287 6.46
£ 3,068,330 100.00 2,927,364 100.00 3,197,375 100.00 4,255,549 100.00 6,043,090 100.00
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LEMTECH
..Leading Manukacturing Teshnology

Your Trusted Partner in Business
www.lemtech.com




